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PRESTIGE

RYSTAL COMPONENT
Colors Effects
Crystal 7& Aquamarine ' Majestic Green - . Crystal Moonlight
Light Rose S Eggtlagleurzted ' Emerald £ Crystal Shimmer
i . . e ’ o Crystal Aurore

Rose Peach 9 Light Sapphire 7 Jonquil > Boreale

. Regenerated ‘ . .
Padparadscha Sapphire % Dark Jonquil ’w Crystal Antique Pink
Rose Capri Blue 9*‘ Light Topaz 9‘? Crystal Vitrail Light

Crystal Paradise
Shine

Regenerated o .
Fuchsia Da%k Sapphire ” Topaz Crystal Vitrail Medium

Light Siam Montana

Regenerated Light
Smoked Topaz

Dark Rose ” Majestic Blue ’-“ Light Colorado Topaz

Scarlet Denim Blue Crystal Bermuda Blue

LA
Dark Orange HICT Q’ Crystal Heliotrope

€ € £ 3

Siam "é Light Turquoise gggoekneef.}.tggaz 7"‘ Crystal Blue Shade
Ruby 9? Blue Zircon Jet ’a" gr?gsdtg\INGolden
Amethyst ' Erinite a Crystal Aurum

Iris ‘r"’i“" Regenerated Peridot \ Crystal Light Chrome
Light Amethyst ‘.’»:' Peridot = CrystalSilver Shade
Violet ;—:% Citrus Green ” Crystal Silver Night

Tanzanite . Fern Green

PENDANTS



AB Effects

Light Rose
Aurore Boreale

Rose Aurore Boreale

Fuchsia Aurore
Boreale

Light Siam
Aurore Boreale

Siam Aurore Boreale

Violet Aurore Boreale

Aquamarine
Aurore Boreale

Sapphire
Aurore Boreale

Blue Zircon
Aurore Boreale

Peridot
Aurore Boreale

Light Topaz
Aurore Boreale

PRESTIGE

Shimmer Effects

‘,‘ﬁ Light Rose Shimmer

e

Light Siam Shimmer

Amethyst Shimmer

Light Amethyst
Shimmer

Aquamarine Shimmer

Light Sapphire
Shimmer

Emerald Shimmer

Light Topaz Shimmer

Light Colorado Topaz
Shimmer

Selected Shapes

6000
11x5.5, 13x6.5, 15x7.5,
22x11 mm

6010

11x5.5, 13x6.5,
17x8.5, 21x10.5 mm

6020
18, 30,37 mm

6090
16x11, 22x15 mm

6100
24x12 mm

6106
16, 22, 28,38 mm

6210
12,17 mm

6228
10.3x10, 14.4x14,
18x17.5,28 mm

6328
6,8 mm

6428
6,8,12 mm

6430
8,10,14 mm

6432
8,10.5,14.5 mm

6433
9,11.5,16 mm

6480
18, 28,39 mm

6714
20, 28,40 mm
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